
Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 6 v 4 4 6:30/7:30 5 v 6 7 1 Isotopes Sitzman

8:30/9:30 2 v 3 5 6:30/7:30 3 v 8 8 2 BLIC Miller

8:30/9:30 4 v 7 7 3 Carry A Big Stick Short

8:30/9:30 2 v 1 8 4 The Village Idiots Bell

5 Dallas Keds Rooney

Time Field Time Field 6 The Geese Wheeler

6:30/7:30 4 v 5 3 7 Washed Up Vyhanek

6:30/7:30 7 v 8 4 6:30/7:30 7 v 2 4 8 The Newks Clifford

8:30/9:30 4 v 1 3 8:30/9:30 8 v 1 3

8:30/9:30 5 v 3 4 8:30/9:30 3 v 6 4

Time Field

Time Field 6:30/7:30 7 v 3 7

6:30/7:30 6 v 7 7 6:30/7:30 1 v 5 8

6:30/7:30 1 v 3 8 8:30/9:30 8 v 4 7

8:30/9:30 5 v 8 7 8:30/9:30 6 v 2 8

8:30/9:30 4 v 2 8

Time Field

Time Field 6:30/7:30 6 v 1 4

6:30/7:30 2 v 7 5 8:30/9:30 8 v 2 4

6:30/7:30 1 v 8 7 8:30/9:30 7 v 5 8

8:30/9:30 3 v 6 5

8:30/9:30 5 v 4 7

Time Field

Time Field 6:30/7:30 7 v 8 4

6:30/7:30 3 v 4 2 8:30/9:30 4 v 1 3

6:30/7:30 2 v 5 3 8:30/9:30 5 v 3 4

8:30/9:30 8 v 6 2

8:30/9:30 1 v 7 3

Thur. March 21

3/29 Revisions in Black

Thur. April 18

Thur. May 9

Thur. March 28

All Games Rained Out

Team List

NO PETS OR OUTSIDE 

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

ALLOWED IN THE COMPLEX

League Information

913-826-2900

913-686-6030

(Must dial area code)

Inclement Weather Line

Thursday Mens Rec 1

JCPRD Adult Slowpitch

Mid America Sports Complex

Spring 2019

20000 Johnson Drive - Shawnee, KS 66218

Thur. April 4

Thur. April 25

Thur. April 11

Thur. May 2

Thur. May 16

Thur.  May 23


